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00/29/22 Profit & Loss
Cash Basis January through December 2020

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Donations

Total Income

Expense
Alex Chamber Dues
Alexandria Fair Relief
Carlos Fire Department
Consulting Solutions
Everon Consulting Fees
Giftcards for the Less Fortunat
Insurance Expense
Sign Max
Tax Preparation
Thronton Dolan Legal Fees

Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Jan - Dec 20

6,105.18

6,105.18

255.00
2,500.00
1,700.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,700.00

850.00
1,161.56

200.00

315.12

11,681.68

-5,576.50

-5,576.50
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