We Got Your Bakc USA Profit & Loss January through December 2020

	Jan - Dec 20
Ordinary Income/Expense	
Income	
Donations	6,105.18
Total Income	6,105.18
Expense	
Alex Chamber Dues	255.00
Alexandria Fair Relief	2,500.00
Carlos Fire Department	1,700.00
Consulting Solutions	1,500.00
Everon Consulting Fees	1,500.00
Giftcards for the Less Fortunat	1,700.00
Insurance Expense	850.00
Sign Max	1,161.56
Tax Preparation	200.00
Thronton Dolan Legal Fees	315.12
Total Expense	11,681.68
Net Ordinary Income	-5,576.50
Net Income	-5,576.50